
 
 

Updated:  09/25/2015 

DeKalb County Approved Peer Reviewer List 

Last Name First Name PR Number Firm/Provider Phone Email Certifications 

Fenderson Monica  PR001  Mosa Design Studios  404‐918‐5433  m_fenderson@yahoo.com B/S/LS/A/FP  

Hanna Jim  PR002  
Hanna Design 
Alliance/ T.Y. Lin Intl 

678‐404‐2106  james.hanna@tylin.com B/LS/A  

Gordon Kenneth  PR003  Clark Patterson Lee  
770‐831‐9000 ext 
3003  

redinger@clarkpatterson.com  B/LS/A  

Rausch Joseph  PR004  Clark Patterson Lee  
770‐831‐9000 ext 
3003  

redinger@clarkpatterson.com  S  

Hoover Paul  PR005  Presicion Planning  770‐338‐8139  512ph@ppi.us B/LS/A  

Coiron Pierre  PR006  Stability Engineering  404‐377‐9316  pcoiron@stabilityengineering.com  S  

Morris Allen  PR007  Stability Engineering  404‐377‐9316  amorris@stabilityengineering.com  S  

Stephenson John  PR008  URS Corporation  678‐808‐8800  john.stephenson@urs.com  B/LS  

Voorhees Charles  PR009  URS Corporation  678‐808‐8800  charles.voorhees@urs.com  B/LS/A  

Doser David  PR011  Clark Patterson Lee  
770‐831‐9000 ext 
3003  

redinger@clarkpatterson.com  FP  

Champney Mark  PR012  T.Y. Lin International  678‐235‐3634  mark.champney@tylin.com  S  

Knight Andrew  PR013  T.Y. Lin International  678‐235‐3629  andrew.knight@tylin.com  B/LS/A  

McCauley Michael  PR014  MJM Engineering, Inc  770‐505‐2172  michael@mjmengineeringinc.com  S  

Hammoud Ahmad  PR015  T.Y. Lin International  678‐235‐3629  ahmad.hammoud@tylin.com  B/FP  

Banerjee Ranjit PR016 R.K. Banerjee 770-939-5688 ranjit@rkbanerjee.com S/B/LS/A 

Wengender Jennifer PR017 Clark Patterson 770-831-9000 jwengender@clarkpatterson.com F/LS/FP 

Boots Jonathan PR018 Clark Patterson 770-831-9000 jboots@clarkpatterson.com B 
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